Plumbing Permit Fees

Plumbing permits are figured off of the fixture count (see table below)

*Minimum fee is $20

Water Closets $2.00
Sinks $2.00
Lavatories $2.00
Showers $2.00
Bathtubs $2.00
Sewer $2.00
Septic $2.00
Washing Machine $2.00
Floor Drains $2.00
Dishwasher $2.00

Disposal

Urinal

Water Heater
Water

Gas Openings
Drinking Fountain
RPZ - Residential
RPZ - Commercial
Irrigation

*Surcharge Fee: Added to all commercial building and sub permits

Job Valuation (rounded up to nearest thousand) x .0005 = Surcharge Fee

Maximum Surcharge fee is $1,000

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00
$5.00
$2.00

Electrical Permit Fees

Electrical permits are figured off of the fixture count (see table below)

*Minimum fee is $20

Electric Service

Total Openings (switches/plugs/lights)
Hood

Stove

Oven

Disposal

Washer

Dryer

Air Conditioner

$4.00 220 Volt Plug
$.30 each = Water Heater
$2.00 Dishwasher

$2.00 Garage Door Opener
$2.00 Comm. Service Panel

$2.00 Electric Blowers
$2.00 Trash Compactor
$2.00 Electric Pump
$2.00

*Surcharge Fee: Added to all commercial building and sub permits

Job Valuation (rounded up to nearest thousand) x .0005 = Surcharge Fee

Maximum Surcharge fee is $1,000

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00
$4.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00



